Name

Erin Taylor

Kaela Call
Christina Torrente
Marquesa Dixon
Alyssa Holt
Taryn Harris
Marisa Savage
Erika Kelso
Kristen Hines
Sam Jensen
Amanda Dumont
McKenzie Gartner
Alisa Kean

Jaden Sitzmann
Madison Jaenson
Hannah Walsh
Zora Opalka
Cammy Rouser
Hadley Michaels
Aya Rossano
Sierra Dewey
Kayla Varney
Nadia Popovici
McKenna Troje

* District Qualifier
** State Qualifier

Yr School

12 Skyline

11 Eastlake

11 Eastlake

12 Bothell

12 Skyline

10 Bothell

10 Woodinville

11 Woodinville
9 Issaquah

11 Woodinville

12 Issaquah

11 Newport

11 Inglemoor

10 Bothell

10 Bothell

11 Bellevue
9 Bainbridge Island
9 Bainbridge Island

11 Mercer Island

12 Bellevue

11 Bainbridge Island
9 Mercer Island

10 Lake Washington

10 Sammamish

Semi
266.95
242.95
251.55
238.85
241.10
218.00
199.60
189.10
197.75
222.15
184.75
193.10
188.20
184.20
139.65

140.60 225.45

136.10 206.95

94.35 176,75

123.55 199.20

120.50 187.95

102.90 143.40

89.00 150.40

133.70 181.20

129.25 198.75

Prelim
167.95
158.40
157.30
160.70
147.20
141.95
127.00
104.80
117.75
149.20
130.95
124.20
124.90
122.35

92.90

Final
385.75
342.20
329.95
327.95
318.50
297.80
284.00
280.80
277.75
270.35
269.60
262.60
247.70
246.60

DQ
308.80
279.55
271.25
270.30
236.70

DQ

DQ
273.90
268.20

Pl 4A PI3A Pl 2A Vol DD Opt DD

1**
2**
3**
4**
5**
6*
7*
8*
9*
10*
11*
12*
13*
14*
15

1**

1*
2*

8.8
8.7
8.5
8.7
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.1
8.1
8.2
8.2
7.7
8.3
8.5
8.3
8.0
8.3
8.3
7.8
7.4
7.8
7.5
8.4
7.8

14.2
13.3
13.3
12.3
11.8
11.6
11.7
11.7
11.6
12.0
11.2
9.8
10.5
11.6
10.6
11.6
12.0
131
10.7
10.0
9.8
10.5
12.0
11.6



